
TOTAL PRICE:25TOTAL PALLETS:81372INVOICE NUMBER:
$55,726.38

PALLET 1
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$48.99$48.99AIR NEEDLE SCALER11108
$99.99$99.99VISE-8IN BENCHZ(ON 2)15800

$239.98$119.99SLIP ROLL 12IN236698
$59.99$59.99WAGON-STEEL MESH DECK138137
$54.99$54.99PUSH TROLLEY 2 TON140493
$59.99$59.99STAND POWER TOOL MOBIL/FOLDING140612
$70.07$70.07BUFFER 8IN140668
$79.99$79.99CONCRETE VIBRATOR 3.4 HP 50MM141053
$51.89$51.89SHAFT CONCRETE VIBRATOR EXLONG141078
$19.99$19.99HVLP GRAVITY FEED SPRAY GUN143430
$29.99$29.99SUPPORT ARM FOR ELECTRIC HOIST146980
$60.99$60.99AIR COMPRESSOR OILLESS W/HOSE147407
$86.88$86.88PUMP SHALLOW WELL 3/4HP POLY147907
$34.36$34.36ROTARY TUMBLER - DUAL DRUM190979
$16.99$16.9918V CORDLESS DRILL/FLASHLIGHT191396
$44.99$44.99RETRACT.CORD REEL W/TRIPLE TAP191470
$65.98$32.99HARDWOOD TOP FOR 90320 CAB.291902
$98.61$98.61H.D. 14IN CUTOFF SAW 15A (UL)191938
$39.99$39.99SHEAR -SWIVEL HEAD 14GAUGE192115
$56.99$56.991/3 HP PEDESTAL SUMP PUMP192274

$139.97$139.97POWER INVERTER 2000W192464

$35.92$17.96DRIVEWAY/WIRELESS ALERT SYSTEM293068
$39.99$39.99SPRAYER 4 GALLON193302
$19.99$19.99IMPACT WRENCH 1/2IN 2INEX ANVI193566
$89.99$89.99INVERTER POWER 1200W/3200W193761

$119.99$119.991IN AIR IMPACT WRENCH-TWIN HAM194109
$79.99$79.99SPRAYER 12V BACKPACK194573

$199.98$99.99COMPRESSOR AIR 8GALLON 2HP295386
$19.99$19.99SPRAYER BACKPACK 4GAL195693
$29.99$29.9919.2V 1/2 CORDLESS DRILL/DRIV196526
$22.99$22.9918 GAUGE 2-IN-1 NAILER/STAPLER197524

$149.99$149.99LAMP 1200W DRY PAINT197641
$2,270.4236TOTAL

PALLET 2
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU

$1,823.52$37.99RECIPROCATING SAW HEAVY DUTY4842597
$1,823.5248TOTAL

PALLET 3
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$29.99$29.99BATT. CHARGER/STARTER 2/10/55I13418



$79.99$79.99IMPACT WR-1/2IN131877
$90.35$90.35ABRASIVE BLASTER 40134202
$95.85$95.85LOG SPLITTER-10T HORIZONT139981
$37.99$37.99RECIPROCATING SAW HEAVY DUTY142597
$79.99$79.99HOSE REEL-AU.RWIND W/50FT HOSE146320

$187.96$187.96ELECTRIC DRAIN CLEANER146769
$39.99$39.997IN POLISHER/SANDER W/DIG.DISP190820
$16.99$16.9918V CORDLESS DRILL/FLASHLIGHT191396
$49.99$49.9912V RECHARGABLE GREASE GUN KIT192196
$67.08$33.54AIR IMPACT AND RATCHET SET292208
$64.99$64.99NAILER FRAMING AIR 6-IN-1193910
$19.99$19.99FINISHING SANDER 1/3 SHEET194338

$399.99$399.9914 GAS PORTABLE CUT OFF SAW194488
$27.99$27.99PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-CLEAR WATER194648
$69.10$34.55PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-DIRTY WATER294651
$71.41$71.412 GAL 1.5HP AIR COMPRESSOR194724
$49.99$49.993 GAL. AIR COMP'R OILLESS195275
$99.99$99.99COMPRESSOR AIR 8GALLON 2HP195386

$191.30$95.65PRESSURE WASHER 1400PSI295672
$69.00$69.00PORTABLE R/C WINCH 3000LBS 12V195912

$79.99$79.99PUMP WATERFALL/STREAM 25FTCORD195965
$69.99$69.99WINCH ELECTRIC 12V IN/OUT196455

$129.00$129.006.5HP HOR. ENGINE - EPA ONLY196549
$169.99$169.99132AC/200DC AMP ARC WELDER197719

$2,288.8928TOTAL

PALLET 4
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$22.21$22.21PLATFORM TRUCK-19X2912758
$56.99$56.99FLOOR JACK-2-1/4 TON14172
$24.99$24.99WINCH-GEARED 2000 LB15798
$49.99$49.99VISE-5IN SWIVEL W/PIPE JAW132115
$28.88$28.88AIR INLINE METL SHEAR136568

$219.98$109.99TRAILER-CART-10 CU FT238897
$89.99$89.99COMPRESR-2 HP 4 GAL. PA138898
$42.99$42.99TRANS ADAPTR F/50183139152
$29.99$29.99WINDMILL DECORATIVE141293
$39.99$39.99HOSE REEL - AUTO REWIND W/HOSE146104
$64.99$64.99FLOOR JACK-2-1/4 TON150183
$16.99$16.9918V CORDLESS DRILL/FLASHLIGHT191396

$189.98$94.99WINCH 3000LB WITH ROLLER F/L291781
$259.99$259.99WRENCH IMPACT 1IN INEARTHQUAK192421
$59.98$29.99ELECTRIC CHAINSAW SHARPENER293213

$59.99$59.99SUBMERSE DIRTYWATER PUMP-1.2HP193820
$27.99$27.99CIRCULAR SAW 7-1/4194245
$39.99$39.99DRILL 18V HAMMER/2 SPEED194281
$28.99$28.99SOCKET SET 3/8 DP IMP MET 7PC194431



$29.99$29.99PUMP 12V UTILITY PUMP 300 WATT194639
$33.99$33.997-1/4 CIRCULAR SAW W/LASER195004

$149.97$149.97SOCKET SET 21PC 1 INCH DRIVE195377
$135.96$135.96FLOOR NAILER CLEATANDSTAPLE TY195658
$24.99$24.99CLOSE QUARTER DRILL 3/8 KEYLES195877
$19.99$19.99MOTORCYCLE WHEEL CHOCK196349
$29.99$29.99BOAT JACK SWING-BACK 1500LBS196693
$54.99$54.99WHEELBARROW(ON-3)197041
$39.99$39.99ADIRONDACK CHAIR FIR WOOD197458

$279.98$139.992-IN-1 COMB AIR NAILER/STAPLER297586
$49.99$49.99SUB WATER PUMP 1/4HP-115V/60HZ198342

$2,204.7234TOTAL

PALLET 5
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$59.98$29.99AIR INLINE SANDR2280
$22.59$22.5940IN CREEPER-PVC12745
$29.99$29.99BATT. CHARGER/STARTER 2/10/55I13418
$34.99$34.99TILE SAW 4IN PVC TRAY13733
$99.99$99.99NAILER FRAMING 10G 21 DEGREE14041
$59.99$59.99FLOOR JACK-3 TON134271

$147.00$147.002T FOLD SHOP CRANE 8T RAM(ON2)135915
$99.99$99.99WELDING KIT-H/D136983
$49.99$49.99ROTARY HAMMER 1IN141983

$103.61$103.61DRILL PRESS 10IN 12SP BENCH144836
$29.64$29.64HAMMER DRILL. 1/2IN VSR U.L.145338
$35.98$17.99PNEUMATIC ROLLER SEAT246319
$16.99$16.9918V CORDLESS DRILL/FLASHLIGHT191396

$139.98$69.9910IN COMPOUND MITER SAW291995
$28.62$28.62POLISHER/SANDER 7IN VARIABLE192623
$69.98$34.99A/C MANIFOLD GAUGE SET292649
$47.74$47.74HVLP SPRAY GUN KIT193305
$29.98$14.99DRILL 18V 3/8IN KEYLESS CHUCK293440
$99.99$99.99FRAMING NAILER 28DEG C/F KIT193760
$79.99$79.99AIR COMPRESSOR PUMP 3HP193785
$59.99$59.9919.2V CORDLESS DRILL 2-SPEED194434
$61.09$61.09FLOOR JACK 3 TON-YELLOW194629
$29.99$29.99PUMP 12V UTILITY PUMP 300 WATT194639
$34.55$34.55PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-DIRTY WATER194651
$49.99$49.993 GAL. AIR COMP'R OILLESS195275
$99.99$99.99COMPRESSOR AIR 8GALLON 2HP195386
$69.99$69.99SUMP PUMP VERTICAL FLOAT1.5 HP195593
$95.65$95.65PRESSURE WASHER 1400PSI195672

$399.99$399.99BREAKER HAMMER 1800WATT196035
$74.99$74.995 IN 1 PORTABLE POWER PACK196157

$2,263.2335TOTAL

PALLET 6



EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$59.98$29.99AIR INLINE SANDR2280
$39.98$19.99AIR FILTER/REG21118
$29.99$29.99BATT. CHARGER/STARTER 2/10/55I13418

$119.99$119.99JACK LONG FRAME FLOOR 2-1/2T142820
$32.99$32.99DRILL VSR D-HANDLE 1/2IN147991

$599.99$599.99BOX A FOR SKU 91905 WINCH187496
$119.99$119.99COMPRESSOR 10 GAL. 4HP PEAK190234
$49.99$49.9912V RECHARGABLE GREASE GUN KIT192196
$89.99$89.99NAILER COIL ROOFING 11G192359
$49.99$49.9912V HIGH VOLUME AIR COMPRESSOR193186

$299.99$299.99DRAIN CLEANER W/POWERFEED-50FT193188
$59.98$29.99ELECTRIC CHAINSAW SHARPENER293213
$39.99$39.99VIBRATORY TUMBLER SYSTEM193252
$99.99$99.99FLUX WIRE WELDER - ONLY194056
$55.98$27.99PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-CLEAR WATER294648
$99.98$49.99PUMP W/FLOAT 3/4HP DIRTY WATER294649
$34.55$34.55PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-DIRTY WATER194651

$149.00$149.0021 GALLON AIR COMPRESSOR194667
$119.99$119.99IMP.WRENCH H.D. TWN HMR 3/4IN195141
$95.65$95.65PRESSURE WASHER 1400PSI195672
$59.99$59.9918V 2-SPD DRILL KIT-MAG/W/HAMR195849
$24.99$24.99CLOSE QUARTER DRILL 3/8 KEYLES195877
$74.99$74.995 IN 1 PORTABLE POWER PACK196157

$2,407.9528TOTAL

PALLET 7
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$149.99$149.99CUTOFF SAW-14IN CE11624
$59.99$59.99FLOOR JACK-3 TON134271

$199.99$199.9912INX36IN WOOD LATHE W/REV.HEA134706
$29.99$29.99TILE SAW-4IN DRY138941
$69.99$69.99SPRAY GUN KIT-ELECTRIC144677
$39.99$39.99PUMP SUBMERSIBLE 400W W/FLOAT145019
$32.99$32.99DRILL VSR D-HANDLE 1/2IN147991
$64.99$64.99FLOOR JACK-2-1/4 TON150183
$99.99$99.99RECON PAINT CREW155836
$19.99$19.99ANIMAL TRAP 37INX12INX12IN (L190218

$119.99$119.99COMPRESSOR 10 GAL. 4HP PEAK190234
$34.36$34.36ROTARY TUMBLER - DUAL DRUM190979
$89.99$89.99INVERTER POWER 1200W/3200W193761

$119.99$119.991IN AIR IMPACT WRENCH-TWIN HAM194109
$102.21$102.21AIR COMPRESSOR-TWIN TANK 2HP194734
$28.38$28.38STOCK POT 4PC SET194829

$129.99$129.99PRESSURE WASHER ELEC. 1800PSI195338
$59.99$59.9918V 2-SPD DRILL KIT-MAG/W/HAMR195849

$226.28$113.1414 INCH GAS CHAIN SAW295866
$129.00$129.006.5HP HOR. ENGINE - EPA ONLY196549
$388.53$388.5314 GAS PORTABLE CUT OFF SAW198089



$2,196.6122TOTAL

PALLET 8
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$129.99$129.99AIR COMPRESSOR 2HP 8GAL140400
$599.99$599.99BOX A FOR SKU 91905 WINCH187496
$399.99$399.99GENERATOR 2800W/3200W RECOIL192863
$279.99$279.992.4HP 1000W GENERATOR193881
$399.99$399.9914 GAS PORTABLE CUT OFF SAW194488
$129.99$129.99PRESSURE WASHER ELEC. 1800PSI195338
$149.99$149.99INVERTER-2000W/4000W LED DISPL195596
$179.99$179.99PORTABLE 2 WATER PUMP/6.5HP195977

$2,269.928TOTAL

PALLET 9
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$28.99$28.99PUMP-1IN CLEAR WATER11479

$139.99$139.99PRESSURE WASHER 1800 PSI12433
$34.99$34.99TILE SAW 4IN PVC TRAY13733
$29.99$29.99AIR DRILL-1/2IN17528
$39.99$39.99DOLLIES-VEHICLE 2 PC132052
$59.99$59.99FLOOR JACK-3 TON134271
$19.99$19.99CUTOUT TOOL-AC142831
$18.99$18.99ANGLE GRINDER 4-1/2IN143471
$29.64$29.64HAMMER DRILL. 1/2IN VSR U.L.145338
$39.99$39.99HOSE REEL - AUTO REWIND W/HOSE146104
$35.58$35.58GRINDER ANGLE 7IN-U.L. LISTED146237
$99.99$99.99RECON PAINT CREW155836

$119.99$119.99COMPRESSOR 10 GAL. 4HP PEAK190234
$29.99$29.99CORDLESS 4 TOOL COMBO PACK 18190374
$16.99$16.9918V CORDLESS DRILL/FLASHLIGHT191396
$49.99$49.9912V RECHARGABLE GREASE GUN KIT192196
$99.99$99.99CHIPPER SHREDDER 2.5 HP192281
$23.95$23.95ORBITAL JIGSAW-LASER GUIDED192772
$44.48$44.48CARPET STRETCHER ADJUSTABLE193152
$39.99$39.99SPRAY GUN KIT193312
$14.99$14.99DRILL 18V 3/8IN KEYLESS CHUCK193440
$29.99$29.99AIR HYDRAULIC RIVETER193458
$79.99$79.99NAILER FRAMING 28DEGREE-SINGLE194000
$39.99$39.99DRILL 18V HAMMER/2 SPEED194281
$29.99$29.99PUMP 12V UTILITY PUMP 300 WATT194639

$119.99$119.99IMP.WRENCH H.D. TWN HMR 3/4IN195141
$99.99$99.99COMPRESSOR AIR 8GALLON 2HP195386
$24.99$24.99CLOSE QUARTER DRILL 3/8 KEYLES195877
$39.99$39.99SECURITY CAMERA COLOR195914

$279.99$279.9913HP OHV GAS ENGINE-HORIZONTAL196145
$79.99$79.9919.2V 1/2 CORDLSS IMPACT WRE196448

$258.00$129.006.5HP HOR. ENGINE - EPA ONLY296549



$79.99$79.9928 DEGREE FRAMING NAILER197513
$2,181.3734TOTAL

PALLET 10
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$29.99$29.99AIR INLINE SANDR1280
$39.99$39.99CHAIN HOIST-1T1996
$28.99$28.99PUMP-1IN CLEAR WATER11479

$109.99$109.99CHAIN HOIST 5 TON12239
$29.99$29.99BATT. CHARGER/STARTER 2/10/55I13418
$34.99$34.99TILE SAW 4IN PVC TRAY13733
$79.99$79.99IMPACT WR-1/2IN131877
$29.99$29.99TIRE CHANGR-MANUAL134542
$17.96$17.96AIR STAPLER/NAILER 2IN1 KIT 2I140116
$26.99$26.99METAL DETECTORW/6 FUN.143150
$19.99$19.991/4IN TRIMMER ROUTER144914

$174.34$174.34DUST COLLECTOR 2 HP 70 GALLON145378
$37.76$18.88AIR NAILER BRAD 18G 3/8INTO 2246309
$21.99$21.99ROTARY TUMBLER146376

$187.96$187.96ELECTRIC DRAIN CLEANER146769
$99.99$99.99PUMP SHALLOW WELL S.S. 1 HP147906
$89.99$89.99CAMERA-UNDERWATER W/MONITOR191309
$33.98$16.9918V CORDLESS DRILL/FLASHLIGHT291396
$39.99$39.99PAINT SPRAYER HVLP-ELECTRIC191772
$24.82$24.82LAMINATOR 9IN HOT192499
$57.24$28.62POLISHER/SANDER 7IN VARIABLE292623
$34.99$34.99A/C MANIFOLD GAUGE SET192649
$49.99$49.99WINCH UTILITY 2000LB192860
$19.99$19.999.6V CORDLESS ROTARY TOOL KIT192880
$29.99$29.99FLAG POLE KIT 16' TELESCOPIC192901
$35.99$35.99DIGITAL BATT. TESTER W/CCA SET192903
$19.99$19.9912T HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACK193378
$29.99$29.99AIR HYDRAULIC RIVETER193458
$85.76$42.88SAW 18V RECIPROCATING/NI-CD293830
$99.99$99.99FLUX WIRE WELDER - ONLY194056
$44.25$44.25ORBITAL JIGSAW W/LASER194560

$102.21$102.21AIR COMPRESSOR-TWIN TANK 2HP194734
$24.99$24.99REGULATOR GAUGE C02/ARGON194841
$69.99$69.9920T AIR/OVER HYDRAULIC JACK195553
$87.70$87.7018V CORDLESS COMBO KIT195646

$135.96$135.96FLOOR NAILER CLEATANDSTAPLE TY195658
$69.00$69.00PORTABLE R/C WINCH 3000LBS 12V195912
$79.99$79.9928 DEGREE FRAMING NAILER197513
$22.99$22.9918 GAUGE 2-IN-1 NAILER/STAPLER197524

$2,260.6843TOTAL

PALLET 11
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU



$19.99$19.99WINCH PULLER-8000 LB1543
$28.99$28.99PUMP-1IN CLEAR WATER11479

$299.98$149.99CUTOFF SAW-14IN CE21624
$139.99$139.99PRESSURE WASHER 1800 PSI12433
$59.99$59.99HOIST ELECTRIC 110 VOLT 440LBS140765
$75.98$37.99RECIPROCATING SAW HEAVY DUTY242597
$39.99$39.99SHEAR -SWIVEL HEAD 14GAUGE192115
$28.62$28.62POLISHER/SANDER 7IN VARIABLE192623
$76.60$76.60IMPACT WRENCH 3/4INELECTRIC192651
$99.98$49.99WINCH UTILITY 2000LB292860

$299.99$299.99DRAIN CLEANER W/POWERFEED-50FT193188
$59.98$29.99AIR HYDRAULIC RIVETER293458

$249.99$249.99LOG SPLITTER 4T ELE 20-1/2INCA193815
$97.00$97.001 TON FOLDABLE SHOP CRANE-ON 2193840
$75.48$75.48NAILER FRAMING 10G 21 DEGREE193909
$61.09$61.09FLOOR JACK 3 TON-YELLOW194629

$771.13$771.13INVERTER DIGI PLASMA CUTTER 40195136
$2,484.7721TOTAL

PALLET 12
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$39.98$19.99WINCH PULLER-8000 LB2543
$47.97$47.97INDUSTRIAL ROTARY HAMMER 3/4IN12957
$16.99$16.99AUTO SECURTIY LIGHT HE-100A12987
$29.99$29.99AIR DRILL-1/2IN17528
$26.99$26.99PUMP UTILITY 12V DC19576
$39.99$39.99DOLLIES-VEHICLE 2 PC132052
$39.11$39.11SHOP LITE-TWIN HALOGEN136787
$42.99$42.99TRAILER DOLLY-HEAVY DUTY137510
$89.99$89.99COMPRESR-2 HP 4 GAL. PA138898
$29.70$29.70AIR TANK 10 GAL140057
$45.99$45.99VISE 5IN SWIVEL W/ANVIL140728

$119.99$119.99JACK LONG FRAME FLOOR 2-1/2T142820
$39.99$39.99WINCH 12 VOLT (PORTABLE)143331
$35.58$35.58GRINDER ANGLE 7IN-U.L. LISTED146237
$69.99$69.99SDS ROTARY HAMMER 1IN -850WATT147606

$129.98$64.99FLOOR JACK-2-1/4 TON250183
$28.99$28.99BELT SANDER 3X21 UL190045
$14.99$14.99GRINDER 4-1/2INANGLE U.L.191223
$16.99$16.9918V CORDLESS DRILL/FLASHLIGHT191396
$49.99$49.99WINCH UTILITY 2000LB192860
$99.50$99.50COIL ROOFING NAILER-MAGNESIUM193253

$139.99$139.99POWER INVERTER 1500W/3000W193280
$47.74$47.74HVLP SPRAY GUN KIT193305

$139.99$139.99HAMMER DEMOLITION 2.5HP193853
$49.99$49.99MILLING/DRILL PRESS VISE194276
$71.41$71.412 GAL 1.5HP AIR COMPRESSOR194724
$36.99$36.99IMPACT WRENCH 1/2 IN 18V CRDL194855



$79.99$79.99PUMP WATERFALL/STREAM 25FTCORD195965
$25.99$25.99TRAILER SWAY CONTROL KIT196462

$258.00$129.006.5HP HOR. ENGINE - EPA ONLY296549
$109.99$109.99SCALE ELEC. PLATFORM 130LB196823
$199.99$199.991000WATT GENERATOR 2.5HP OHV197906

$2,215.7535TOTAL

PALLET 13
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$29.99$29.99AIR INLINE SANDR1280
$69.99$69.99TORQUE WR-3/4IN SQ DR1808
$28.99$28.99PUMP-1IN CLEAR WATER11479
$29.99$29.99AIR DRILL-1/2IN17528
$29.99$29.99GEAR PULLER-14PC SET130305
$29.99$29.99TIRE CHANGR-MANUAL134542

$259.98$129.99AIR COMPRESSOR 2HP 8GAL240400
$49.99$49.99ROTARY HAMMER 1IN141983
$37.99$37.99RECIPROCATING SAW HEAVY DUTY142597
$29.64$29.64HAMMER DRILL. 1/2IN VSR U.L.145338
$18.88$18.88AIR NAILER BRAD 18G 3/8INTO 2146309
$60.99$60.99AIR COMPRESSOR OILLESS W/HOSE147407

$149.99$149.99COMPRESSOR 2HP 4 GAL. PANCAKE190221
$49.99$49.9912V RECHARGABLE GREASE GUN KIT192196
$19.99$19.993/8IN CLOSE QUARTER DRILL192956
$49.99$49.9912V HIGH VOLUME AIR COMPRESSOR193186
$29.99$29.99ELECTRIC CHAINSAW SHARPENER193213
$19.99$19.9912T HYDRAULIC BOTTLE JACK193378
$39.99$39.991/2IN H.D. LOW SPEED VSR DRILL193632

$59.99$59.99SUBMERSE DIRTYWATER PUMP-1.2HP193820
$42.88$42.88SAW 18V RECIPROCATING/NI-CD193830

$279.99$279.992.4HP 1000W GENERATOR193881
$59.99$59.9919.2V CORDLESS DRILL 2-SPEED194434
$79.99$79.99NAILER 15G.FINISHING ANGLE-MAG194440

$169.99$169.99FLOOR NAILER CLEATANDSTAPLE TY194446
$27.99$27.99PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-CLEAR WATER194648
$99.98$49.99PUMP W/FLOAT 3/4HP DIRTY WATER294649
$69.10$34.55PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-DIRTY WATER294651

$179.99$179.99SERVICE CART W/4 DRAWERS195631
$39.99$39.99TRANSMISSION ADAPTOR FOR 94629195640
$59.99$59.99SAW BLADE SHARPENER ELECTRIC196687
$74.99$74.9910G 21 D ANGLE FRAMING NAILER197511

$2,281.2035TOTAL

PALLET 14
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$59.98$29.99AIR INLINE SANDR2280



$39.99$39.99DRILL ANGLE AIR 3/8IN12439
$89.99$89.99SPRAYER SPOT 15 GALLON/12VOLT19583

$394.99$394.9920IN PRODUCTION DRILL PRESS139955
$17.96$17.96AIR STAPLER/NAILER 2IN1 KIT 2I140116
$53.74$53.74SANDBLASTER 20 POUNDS140925
$38.61$38.61SANDER/POLISHER 7IN ELECTRICAL141213
$31.99$31.99TILE CUTTER 3-1 H.D.141711
$19.99$19.99HVLP GRAVITY FEED SPRAY GUN143430

$279.99$279.99GENERATOR 2800/3200W RECON155362
$119.99$119.99COMPRESSOR 10 GAL. 4HP PEAK190234
$19.99$19.99DRILL BIT SHARPENER190287

$40.89$40.89JUMPSTARTER AND DC POWER SOURC191045
$3.59$3.593IN CIRC.BRUSH SHAFT MOUNT(ORG191369

$39.99$39.99COLOR SEC./SYS. W/NIGHT VISION191851
$6.99$6.991/4IN HSS SPIRAL BIT - 3PK193450

$34.99$34.99AIR HAND NAILER193496
$79.98$39.991/2IN H.D. LOW SPEED VSR DRILL293632
$37.30$37.30IMPACT DRIVER 18V 1/4 HEX SHK194371
$49.99$49.99SPOTTING SCOPE-TRIPOD 20-60X60194555

$299.99$299.996HP GAS PRESSURE WASHER-2500195618
$95.65$95.65PRESSURE WASHER 1400PSI195672
$79.98$39.99SECURITY CAMERA COLOR295914

$199.99$199.991000WATT GENERATOR 2.5HP OHV197906
$2,136.5427TOTAL

PALLET 15
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$79.99$79.99WRENCH IMP. 1/2IN INEARTHQUAKE12623
$59.98$29.99BATT. CHARGER/STARTER 2/10/55I23418
$24.99$24.99POLISHER/SANDER AIR 7INVERTICA14495
$54.99$54.99BOTTLE JACK-20 TON LOW15534
$45.99$45.99WAGON-BIG FOOT PANEL132826
$29.99$29.99AIR METAL SHEAR136567
$42.99$42.99TRANS ADAPTR F/50183139152
$24.99$24.99SOCKET SET 1/2IN DR SAE 17P141730
$26.99$26.99METAL DETECTORW/6 FUN.143150
$79.99$79.99SANDBLASTER 20 LBS144762
$39.99$39.99CALIPER DIGITAL 12IN147261
$19.99$19.99ANIMAL TRAP 37INX12INX12IN (L190218
$29.99$29.99ELECTRIC PLANER - 3-1/4IN191062
$94.99$94.99WINCH 3000LB WITH ROLLER F/L191781
$49.99$49.99POWER INVERTER 700W/1400W PEAK191848
$34.97$34.97AIR COMPRESSOR MINI 1/8 HP192097

$199.99$199.99TILE SAW BEAM 7IN WITH STAND192386
$69.99$69.99LEAK DETECTOR HALOGEN ELECTR192514
$59.99$59.99TORQUE EXTENSION SET 10PC.192890

$299.98$149.99CART-MOBILE TWO SIDED W/O BINS293578
$39.99$39.991/2IN H.D. LOW SPEED VSR DRILL193632



$29.99$29.99SERVICE WRENCH 15PC-SAE AG.EQU193667
$42.88$42.88SAW 18V RECIPROCATING/NI-CD193830
$79.99$79.99NAILER FRAMING 28DEGREE-SINGLE194000
$24.99$24.99SPRAYER 2-1/4 GALLON194008
$89.99$89.99SOLAR GARDEN POST LIGHTS 9IN194069
$29.99$29.99AUTO 12V BATERY CHARGER/TESTER194088
$28.99$28.99SOCKET SET 3/8 DP IMP MET 7PC194431
$49.99$49.99PUMP W/FLOAT 3/4HP DIRTY WATER194649
$49.99$49.99BUCKET AND WRINGER COMBO194936
$12.49$12.49AIR ANGLE GRINDER 4IN195504

$135.96$135.96FLOOR NAILER CLEATANDSTAPLE TY195658
$57.49$57.49ELECTRIC PLANER -3-1/4 6AMP195838
$25.99$25.99TRAILER SWAY CONTROL KIT196462
$39.99$39.99AIR BRAD FINISH NAILER 16G-2197520

$139.99$139.992-IN-1 COMB AIR NAILER/STAPLER197586
$2,249.4638TOTAL

PALLET 16
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$59.98$29.99AIR INLINE SANDR2280
$99.99$99.99JACK TRANSMISSION 800 LB.13185

$199.99$199.99TRANS.JACK 2000 LB.LOW-PROFILE14075
$89.99$89.99SPRAYER SPOT 15 GALLON/12VOLT19583
$59.99$59.99FLOOR JACK-3 TON134271
$99.99$99.99WELDING KIT-H/D136983
$17.96$17.96AIR STAPLER/NAILER 2IN1 KIT 2I140116

$129.99$129.99AIR COMPRESSOR 2HP 8GAL140400
$69.99$69.99FWD FRNT WHL BEARING ADAPTORS145210
$14.99$14.99FOLDABLE SAWHORSE (1PC)146762

$121.98$60.99AIR COMPRESSOR OILLESS W/HOSE247407
$31.99$31.99CREEPER W/ ADJUST. HEADREST FL190826
$69.99$69.99WELDING HELMET AUTO-DARK BLUE191212
$47.00$47.00WELDING HELMET AUTO-FLAME/BLK191214
$19.99$19.99PUNCH-METAL HAND DEEP THROAT191510
$94.99$94.99WINCH 3000LB WITH ROLLER F/L191781
$19.99$19.99FOUNTAIN PUMP SOLAR FLOATING191962
$39.99$39.99SHEAR -SWIVEL HEAD 14GAUGE192115
$49.99$49.99OILLESS AIRBRUSH COMPR'R KIT192403
$49.99$49.99WINCH UTILITY 2000LB192860
$49.99$49.991500LB. COMPACT ATV/MOTOR JACK193033
$44.48$44.48CARPET STRETCHER ADJUSTABLE193152
$64.99$64.99NAILER FRAMING AIR 6-IN-1193910
$79.99$79.99NAILER FRAMING 28DEGREE-SINGLE194000
$39.99$39.99CODE READER CAN OBD II194169
$22.71$22.711/2 IMPACT DRILL194436
$61.09$61.09FLOOR JACK 3 TON-YELLOW194629
$34.55$34.55PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-DIRTY WATER194651

$479.98$239.991.5HP BRIDGE TILE SAW W/STAND297360
$2,266.5332TOTAL



PALLET 17
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$39.99$39.99VISE-4IN CROSS SLIDE MACHI1538
$29.99$29.99BELT SANDER 1IN X 30IN12485
$59.98$29.99BATT. CHARGER/STARTER 2/10/55I23418
$39.99$39.99SOCKET SET-3/4IN 21PC SAE13994

$119.99$119.99WAGON, H.D. WOOD PANEL, W/PAD18876
$59.99$59.99VISE-6IN SWIVEL W/PIPE JAW132116
$39.99$39.99VISE-5IN CROSS SLIDE132996
$17.96$17.96AIR STAPLER/NAILER 2IN1 KIT 2I140116
$59.99$59.99STAND POWER TOOL MOBIL/FOLDING140612
$89.99$89.99ELECTRIC HOIST 880LBS. ENGINE144006
$49.99$49.99WELDING HELMET AUTO-DARKENING146092
$17.99$17.99PNEUMATIC ROLLER SEAT146319
$39.99$39.99PAINT SPRAYER HVLP-ELECTRIC191772
$29.99$29.99ELECTRIC CHAINSAW SHARPENER193213
$47.74$47.74HVLP SPRAY GUN KIT193305
$29.99$29.992IN1 TUBING BENDER 1/2INX7/8IN194623

$564.27$564.27CURB MACHINE KIT WITH FORMS194634
$36.99$36.99IMPACT WRENCH 1/2 IN 18V CRDL194855

$299.99$299.996HP GAS PRESSURE WASHER-2500195618
$22.99$22.9918 GAUGE 2-IN-1 NAILER/STAPLER197524

$569.99$569.9913HP GAS ENGINE GENERATOR-EPA198838
$2,267.7822TOTAL

PALLET 18
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$79.99$79.99WRENCH IMP. 1/2IN INEARTHQUAKE12623
$94.99$94.99STUD WELDER DENT REPAIR KIT13223
$59.98$29.99BATT. CHARGER/STARTER 2/10/55I23418
$12.99$12.99DRILL 3/8IN VSR - U.L.13670
$74.99$74.99JUMPSTART AIR COMP'R AND DC S18884

$129.99$129.99AIR COMPRESSOR 2HP 8GAL140400
$199.99$199.99WRENCH IMPACT AIR 1IN HD140631
$37.99$37.99RECIPROCATING SAW HEAVY DUTY142597
$49.99$49.99WELDING HELMET AUTO-DARKENING146092
$64.99$64.99FLOOR JACK-2-1/4 TON150183
$69.99$69.9910IN COMPOUND MITER SAW191995
$69.99$69.99LEAK DETECTOR HALOGEN ELECTR192514
$86.08$86.083-POINT QUICK HITCH193691
$69.99$69.9918V CORDLESS COMBO KIT193816
$75.48$75.48NAILER FRAMING 10G 21 DEGREE193909

$169.99$169.99FLOOR NAILER CLEATANDSTAPLE TY194446
$44.99$44.99ADJUSTABLE TOW BAR-5000 LB.CAP194696
$26.99$26.99RATCHET WRENCH 3/8 MINI PALM195119
$99.99$99.99COMPRESSOR AIR 8GALLON 2HP195386
$14.99$14.99HAND WINCH-900LB WEBBING SLING195541



$59.99$59.99TORQUE WRENCH DIGITAL 3/8IN195840
$138.00$69.00PORTABLE R/C WINCH 3000LBS 12V295912

$472.49$472.49COMPRESSOR 6.5HP 9GAL. WHEELBR196150
$2,204.8525TOTAL

PALLET 19
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$19.99$19.99AIR FILTER/REG11118
$39.99$39.99BENCH GRINDR-6IN U.L.139797
$17.96$17.96AIR STAPLER/NAILER 2IN1 KIT 2I140116
$89.99$89.99CHARGER/ENGINE STARTER 6/12V146944

$199.99$199.99TILE SAW BEAM 7IN WITH STAND192386
$102.21$102.21AIR COMPRESSOR-TWIN TANK 2HP194734
$34.99$34.99SOLAR SECURITY LIGHT (LED)194747

$771.13$771.13INVERTER DIGI PLASMA CUTTER 40195136
$99.99$99.99COMPRESSOR AIR 8GALLON 2HP195386

$299.99$299.996HP GAS PRESSURE WASHER-2500195618
$22.99$22.9918 GAUGE 2-IN-1 NAILER/STAPLER197524

$569.99$569.9913HP GAS ENGINE GENERATOR-EPA198838
$2,269.2112TOTAL

PALLET 20
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$79.98$39.99DOLLIES-VEHICLE 2 PC232052

$119.98$59.99FLOOR JACK-3 TON234271
$96.65$96.65SAW ELECTRIC POLE 1.5HP138086
$22.62$22.62SAW MINI CUT OFF142307
$37.99$37.99RECIPROCATING SAW HEAVY DUTY142597
$18.88$18.88AIR NAILER BRAD 18G 3/8INTO 2146309
$49.99$49.99DRILL 18V CRDS HAMMERDRILL KIT191176
$16.99$16.9918V CORDLESS DRILL/FLASHLIGHT191396
$14.99$14.99WRENCH IMPACT 12V192349
$89.99$89.99NAILER COIL ROOFING 11G192359
$24.99$24.99INVERTER 400W/800W AC/DC192708

$149.00$149.00COMPRESSOR 21 GALLON 3HP 230V193271
$279.99$279.992.4HP 1000W GENERATOR193881
$79.99$79.99NAILER FRAMING 28DEGREE-SINGLE194000
$74.60$37.30IMPACT DRIVER 18V 1/4 HEX SHK294371

$299.99$299.996HP GAS PRESSURE WASHER-2500195618
$299.99$299.994HP GAS PRESSURE WASHER-2200195619
$69.00$69.00PORTABLE R/C WINCH 3000LBS 12V195912

$258.00$129.006.5HP HOR. ENGINE - EPA ONLY296549
$199.99$199.991000WATT GENERATOR 2.5HP OHV197906

$2,283.6024TOTAL

PALLET 21



EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$59.99$59.99ATV LIFT 1500LB.CAP12792
$23.99$23.99H.D. 1/2IN DRILL-VSR13273
$79.99$79.99PARK BENCH-OAK IN TEAK GR139928
$17.96$17.96AIR STAPLER/NAILER 2IN1 KIT 2I140116

$298.64$298.64DRYER AIR COMPRESSED140211
$59.99$59.99HOIST ELECTRIC 110 VOLT 440LBS140765
$59.99$59.99TAP AND DIE MET. 45PC TIN COA141452
$39.99$39.99AIR BRAD NAILER 18-19 GAUGE142253
$74.99$74.99PORTABLE PULLER 4 TON144899
$35.58$35.58GRINDER ANGLE 7IN-U.L. LISTED146237
$21.99$21.99ROTARY TUMBLER146376

$129.99$129.99NAILER ANGLE 15 G 70-120 PSI147612
$359.99$359.99BOX A FOR SKU 40764 WINCH187495
$33.98$16.9918V CORDLESS DRILL/FLASHLIGHT291396
$79.98$39.99SHEAR -SWIVEL HEAD 14GAUGE292115
$99.99$99.99CHIPPER SHREDDER 2.5 HP192281
$57.24$28.62POLISHER/SANDER 7IN VARIABLE292623

$299.99$299.99DRAIN CLEANER W/POWERFEED-50FT193188
$29.99$29.99ELECTRIC CHAINSAW SHARPENER193213
$55.98$27.99CIRCULAR SAW 7-1/4294245
$59.99$59.99PARK BENCH SOLAR LITE195845
$69.00$69.00PORTABLE R/C WINCH 3000LBS 12V195912

$79.99$79.99PUMP WATERFALL/STREAM 25FTCORD195965
$139.99$139.992-IN-1 COMB AIR NAILER/STAPLER197586

$2,269.2028TOTAL

PALLET 22
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$52.87$52.87PUMP-SUBMERSBL137952
$17.96$17.96AIR STAPLER/NAILER 2IN1 KIT 2I140116

$119.99$119.99JACK LONG FRAME FLOOR 2-1/2T142820
$39.99$39.99IMPACT WRENCH 1/2IN W CASE145252
$87.99$87.99BLAST CABINET DOUBLE DOOR145411
$69.99$69.99SDS ROTARY HAMMER 1IN -850WATT147606
$49.99$49.99CARBON PILE LOAD TESTER-500AMP191129

$399.99$399.99GENERATOR 2800W/3200W RECOIL192863
$299.99$299.99DRAIN CLEANER W/POWERFEED-50FT193188
$139.99$139.99HAMMER DEMOLITION 2.5HP193853
$99.99$99.99FLUX WIRE WELDER - ONLY194056
$34.99$34.99WET/DRY VACUUM BLOWER-5 GAL194282

$137.32$137.328 GAL OILLESS AIR COMPRESSOR194355
$34.55$34.55PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-DIRTY WATER194651

$102.21$102.21AIR COMPRESSOR-TWIN TANK 2HP194734
$179.99$179.99SERVICE CART W/4 DRAWERS195631
$399.98$199.991000WATT GENERATOR 2.5HP OHV297906

$2,267.7818TOTAL



PALLET 23
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$29.99$29.99AIR INLINE SANDR1280
$65.99$65.99BENCH GRINDR-8IN W/LITE137823
$79.99$79.99HAND TRUCK APPLIANCE138154
$17.96$17.96AIR STAPLER/NAILER 2IN1 KIT 2I140116
$75.98$37.99RECIPROCATING SAW HEAVY DUTY242597
$79.99$79.99SANDBLASTER 20 LBS144762
$79.99$79.99JACK ALUM. LIGHTWEIGHT 3000LB191039
$94.99$94.99WINCH 3000LB WITH ROLLER F/L191781
$28.62$28.62POLISHER/SANDER 7IN VARIABLE192623
$49.99$49.99PAINT PRESSURE POT 2-1/2 GAL.193119

$299.99$299.99DRAIN CLEANER W/POWERFEED-50FT193188
$29.99$29.99ELECTRIC CHAINSAW SHARPENER193213
$34.55$34.55PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-DIRTY WATER194651

$771.13$771.13INVERTER DIGI PLASMA CUTTER 40195136
$89.99$89.992HP AIR TWIN TANK AIR COMPRESS195498
$89.99$89.99COMPRESSOR 2HP PANCAKE 4GAL195499
$95.65$95.65PRESSURE WASHER 1400PSI195672

$399.98$199.991000WATT GENERATOR 2.5HP OHV297906
$2,414.7620TOTAL

PALLET 24
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$29.99$29.99BATT. CHARGER/STARTER 2/10/55I13418
$34.99$34.99TILE SAW 4IN PVC TRAY13733
$39.99$39.99DOLLIES-VEHICLE 2 PC132052
$39.99$39.998 TON LONG RAM JACK-ROUND136397
$42.99$42.99TRANS ADAPTR F/50183139152
$59.75$59.75TRANS JACK-450 LB139178
$54.99$54.99WINCH-ELECTRIC139997
$35.92$17.96AIR STAPLER/NAILER 2IN1 KIT 2I240116
$29.99$29.99SAW HORSE FOLDABLE PAIR141577
$19.99$19.99AIR TANK PORTABLE 5 GALLON141712

$119.99$119.99JACK LONG FRAME FLOOR 2-1/2T142820
$39.99$39.99WINCH 12 VOLT (PORTABLE)143331
$41.74$41.74WELDING CART HEAVY DUTY143615
$18.88$18.88AIR NAILER BRAD 18G 3/8INTO 2146309
$14.99$14.99FOLDABLE SAWHORSE (1PC)146762
$28.99$28.99BELT SANDER 3X21 UL190045
$69.99$69.9910IN COMPOUND MITER SAW191995

$229.99$229.99WRENCH IMP. 3/4IN INEARTHQUAKE192353
$94.99$94.99PROFESSIONAL 1INIMPACT WRENCH192622
$34.99$34.99A/C MANIFOLD GAUGE SET192649
$29.99$29.99AIR HYDRAULIC RIVETER193458
$99.98$49.99SUBMERSE DIRTYWATER PUMP 1HP293819
$40.05$40.05SAW 18V CIRCULAR 5-3/8IN NI-C193827
$63.99$63.994IN X 6IN BELT SANDER193981



$29.99$29.99PUMP 12V UTILITY PUMP 300 WATT194639
$27.99$27.99PUMP W/FLOAT 1/2HP-CLEAR WATER194648
$49.99$49.99PUMP W/FLOAT 3/4HP DIRTY WATER194649
$44.99$44.99ADJUSTABLE TOW BAR-5000 LB.CAP194696

$199.99$199.9912IN PLANER W/DUST 2-1/2HP195082
$129.99$129.99PRESSURE WASHER ELEC. 1800PSI195338
$89.99$89.992HP AIR TWIN TANK AIR COMPRESS195498
$79.99$79.99BELT SANDER 4IN X 24IN196435
$25.97$25.97HAMMOCK PORTABLE FOLDING197396
$49.99$49.99SUB WATER PUMP 1/4HP-115V/60HZ198342

$2,046.0236TOTAL

PALLET 25
EXTENRETAILDESCRIPTIONQTYSKU
$159.99$159.99SANDER - BELT/DISC16852
$95.85$95.85LOG SPLITTER-10T HORIZONT139981
$53.74$53.74SANDBLASTER 20 POUNDS140925
$99.98$49.99ROTARY HAMMER 1IN241983
$37.99$37.99RECIPROCATING SAW HEAVY DUTY142597
$39.99$39.99ROUTER PLUNGE 13/4HP W/BRAKE143585
$29.99$29.99GRINDER ELECT. LONG SHAFT DIE144141
$19.99$19.991/4IN TRIMMER ROUTER144914
$89.99$89.99CHARGER/ENGINE STARTER 6/12V146944
$28.99$28.99BELT SANDER 3X21 UL190045
$49.99$49.99SERVICE CART M/P W/LOCK DRAW190428

$189.98$94.99WINCH 3000LB WITH ROLLER F/L291781
$14.99$14.99DRILL 18V 3/8IN KEYLESS CHUCK193440
$99.99$99.99FRAMING NAILER 28DEG C/F KIT193760

$129.98$64.99NAILER FRAMING AIR 6-IN-1293910
$81.92$81.92FRAMING NAILER 28G CLIP/FULL193912
$23.06$23.06CYLINDER LEAKAGE TESTER194190
$19.99$19.99FINISHING SANDER 1/3 SHEET194338
$33.99$33.997-1/4 CIRCULAR SAW W/LASER195004
$89.99$89.992HP AIR TWIN TANK AIR COMPRESS195498

$179.99$179.99SERVICE CART W/4 DRAWERS195631
$95.65$95.65PRESSURE WASHER 1400PSI195672

$149.62$149.6218 INCH GAS CHAIN SAW195868
$5.99$5.99CLAMP C QK CH-EXTENABLE 3-6195972

$79.99$79.9928 DEGREE FRAMING NAILER197513
$1,901.6228TOTAL


